CFM
OLYMPIC BRAINZ MONITOR
CONTINUOUS BEDSIDE CEREBRAL FUNCTION
MONITORING – PROVIDING ACTIONABLE
INFORMATION WHEN YOU NEED IT MOST…
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION CATALOG#
Olympic Brainz Monitor Kit Without Roll Stand
(Not available in the USA) - NA (Includes: Monitor,
starter kit, power cord, DAB) 110V
OBM60001
Olympic Brainz Monitor Kit Without Roll Stand - UK
(Includes: Monitor, starter kit, power cord, DAB) 220V
OBM60003
Olympic Brainz Monitor Kit - NZ/AUS Wtihout Roll Stand
(Includes: Monitor, starter kit, power cord, DAB) 110V
OBM60004
Olympic Brainz Monitor Kit - NA
(Includes: Monitor, roll stand, starter kit, power cord, DAB
and hard copy manuals)
OBM70001
Olympic Brainz Monitor Kit - EU
(Includes: Monitor, roll stand, starter kit, power cord, DAB)
OBM70002
Olympic Brainz Monitor Kit - UK
(Includes: Monitor, roll stand, starter kit, power cord, DAB)
OBM70003
Olympic Brainz Monitor Kit - NZ/AUS (Includes: Monitor,
roll stand, starter kit, power cord, DAB)
OBM70004
SOFTWARE OPTIONS CATALOG#
RecogniZe Seizure Detection Software License Kit OBM00092
Background Pattern Classification Software License Kit OBM00093
CONSUMABLES CATALOG#
Neonatal Sensors – 12 sets
(1 set = 5 sensors) in a re-sealable pouch
OBM00042
Low Impedance needle electrodes - 6 sets
(1 set = 4 needles)
OBM00046
Wrap Hats (pack of 10 w/ dots) OBM00043
Skin Markers (box of 10) OBM00044
NuPrep Skin Preparation Gel - 4oz Tubes (3-pk) 102566N
Positioning Strips - Term and Pre-Term, pack of 20
(10 of each)
OBM00047